
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Primary 2 – Primary 7 pupils will start back to school on Monday 2nd September for a normal full school day. 

   Parents/Guardians can demonstrate your commitment to your child’s education by not taking holidays during        

term time. 

  

Month Proposed Pupil 

Holidays 

(Inclusive Dates) 

October 2024 

 

December 2024 

 

 

January 2025 

February 2025  

 

March 2025 

 

April 2025 

 

May 2025 

 

 

 

End of Year 

Autumn Mid-Term  

Mon 28th Oct – Fri 1st Nov 

Christmas Holidays 

Mon 23rd Dec – Fri 31st Dec 

Fri. 1st Jan – Fri 3rd Jan 

Fri. 31st Jan (Parent Interviews) 

Spring Mid-Term 

Mon 10th Feb – Fri 14th Feb 

St Patrick’s Day  

Mon 17th Mar   

Easter Holidays 

Fri 18th Apr – Fri 25th April 

Mon 5th May (May Day) 

Fri 23rd May 

Mon 26th & Tues 27th May 
(Bank Holiday) 

FRIDAY 27th JUNE 2025 


